04•16
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Multipair PE Insulated LSF Instrumentation Cable
BS5308 Part 1 Type 2 – LSF
Control and Instrumentation Cables
Individual and Collective Screen, Armoured 300/500V Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Application

Under
Armour
Armour Wire
Diameter
Nominal
O/D
Approx
Cable
Weight
Min Bending
Radius
(fixed bend)
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm mm kg/km mm
A7Z2-P002L-02 2P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 12.0 0.9 16.8 480 140
A7Z2-P005L-02 5P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 15.2 1.25 20.9 790 170
A7Z2-P010L-02 10P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 21.1 1.60 27.9 1350 230
A7Z2-P020L-02 20P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 27.3 1.60 34.3 1950 280
A7Z2-P030L-02 30P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 32.3 2.0 40.5 2720 330
A7Z2-P050L-02 50P 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 41.7 2.5 51.5 4700 420
A7DG2-P002L-02 2P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 12.8 0.9 17.6 530 150
A7DG2-P005L-02 5P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 16.3 1.25 22.0 830 180
A7DG2-P010L-02 10P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 22.7 1.60 29.5 1500 240
A7DG2-P020L-02 20P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 29.8 2.0 37.8 2470 310
A7DG2-P030L-02 30P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 35.5 2.0 43.9 3130 360
A7DG2-P050L-02 50P 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 45.0 2.5 55.0 4920 440
A7CS2-P002L-02 2P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 14.7 1.25 20.4 760 170
A7CS2-P005L-02 5P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 18.8 1.60 25.4 1190 210
A7CS2-P010L-02 10P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 26.5 1.60 33.5 1910 270
A7CS2-P020L-02 20P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 34.4 2.0 42.6 3140 350
A7CS2-P030L-02 30P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 41.0 2.5 50.8 4590 410
A7CS2-P050L-02 50P 1.5 7/0.53 0.6 52.2 2.5 62.6 6190 510
MAXIMUM MUTUAL CAPACITANCE VALUES
MAXIMUM D.C. CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE @ 20°C
MAXIMUM L/R RATIO
04•23